No. PW051104-01

BID AWARD SUMMARY

LETTING DATE: APRIL 28, 2004

PROJECT: Heidiway Lane Sanitary Sewer Extension

Project No. SS01-1061

RECOMMENDATION: Reject all bids.

BIDDERS’ SUMMARY

ADVERTISING AUTHORITY: $55,000.00
ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE: $61,161.00

CONTRACTORS

Warax Excavating Inc.
Highmark, Inc.
Mainline Contracting Inc.

Lind-Exco, Inc.

Simon Contractors of SD, Inc.

Hills Materials Company

PROJECT MANAGER:

David A. LaFrance

TOTAL BID
$78,872.10
82,599.00
90,382.00
94,546.85
96,844.60

110,649.00

DATE: April 29, 2004

Bid Award SS01-1061
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