BID AWARD SUMMARY

LETTING DATE: APRIL 28, 2004

PROJECT: Heidiway Lane Sanitary Sewer Extension

Project No. SS01-1061

RECOMMENDATION: Reject all bids.

BIDDERS' SUMMARY

ADVERTISING AUTHORITY: \$55,000.00 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$61,161.00

CONTRACTORS	TOTAL BID
Warax Excavating Inc.	\$ 78,872.10
Highmark, Inc.	82,599.00
Mainline Contracting Inc.	90,382.00
Lind-Exco, Inc.	94,546.85
Simon Contractors of SD, Inc.	96,844.60
Hills Materials Company	110,649.00

PROJECT MANAGER:		DATE:	April 29,	2004
	- · · · · -			

David A. LaFrance